
THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON 

BY-LAW 
Number_----!::2..!..7~3-__=9~4~ ____ _ 

A by-law to amend By-law 15-91 
as amended, which regulates the 
issuance of licences in the 
City of Brampton 

The council of the corporation of the City of Brampton 
ENACTS AS FOLLOWS: 

1. By-law 15-91 is hereby further amended by deleting 
"Appendix A, Fee Schedule - Licence Fees" and substituting 
therefor the attached "Licensing Fee Schedule". 

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in OPEN 
COUNCIL 

this 12th day of December, 1994. 

PETER ROBERTSON - MAYOR 
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1995 Licensing Fee Schedule 

·'0 "". 
" 

ITEM 
Adult Entertainment - Parlour 
Adult Video I Novelty Stores 
Auctioneer 
Barber Shops and Hair Salons 
Billiard Hall 
Building Renovator 
Circus 
Drain Contractor 
Electrical Contractor 
Master Electrician 
Exam for Contractors 
Flea Market Vendors and Mall Kiosks 
Foodhandler 
Fresh Meat 
Golf Driving Range 
Hawkers and Peddlars 
Heating Contractor 
Master Heater 
Kennels 
Laundreterias 
Lotteries 

Raffles ($51-$500) 
Raffles (over $500) 
Bazaars (per unit) 
Bingo 
Nevadas (Super) 
Nevadas (Regular) 
Nevadas (Junior) 

Miniature Golf 
Pawnbroker 
Pet Shops 
Place of Amusement 
Plumbing Contractor 
Master Plumber 

Public Halls 
Rental Vehicle 
Salvage Shop and Salvage Collector 
Second Hand Shop and Second Hand Goods 
Special Events 
Special Sales 
Theatres 
Tobacco Sales 
Transient Trader 

1994 License 
Fee 

$2,500.00 
$2,000.00 

$225.00 
$50.00 

$200.00 
$75.00 

$150/day 
$75.00 

$100.00 
$50.00 
$25.00 

$75/yr $25/mo 
$10.00 
$25.00 

$100.00 
$50.00 

$100.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

3.00% 
3.00% 
3.00% 
3.00% 

$15.00 
$12.00 
$10.00 
$50.00 

$150.00 
$50.00 

$65/unit ($650 max) 
$100.00 
$50.00 

$150.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

$100.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$50.00 

$500.00 

~ - Change 

1995 Proposed 
Fee 

$2,500.00 
$2,000.00 

$225.00 
$50.00 

$200.00 
$75.00 

$ 150/day 
$75.00 

$100.00 
$50.00 
$25.00 

$75/yr $25/mo 
$10.00 
$25.00 

$100.00 
$50.00 

$100.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

$15.00 
3.00% 

$15.00 
3.00% 

$18.00 
$14.00 
$12.00 
$50.00 

$150.00 
$50.00 

$65/unit ($650 max) 
$100.00 
$50.00 

$150.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

S100.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$50.00 

$500.00 

* 

* 

* 
* 
* 



1995 Ll~ensing Fee Schedule * - Change 

1994 1994 1995 Proposed 1995 Proposed 
ITEM Original Renewal Original I Renewal 

Fee Fee Fee Fee 
Taxi 

Fleet Owner Licence $300.00 $150.00 $300.00 $150.00 
Broker's Licence $500.00 $325.00 $500.00 $325.00 
Plate Owner's Licence $2,500.00 $125.00 $2,500.00 $125.00 
Accessible Vehicle $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 
Transfers $2,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,000.00 
Driver's Licence $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 
Driver's Appointment $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 
Replacement Photo LD. $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 
Replacement Driver or Plate Licence $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 
Replacement of Plate $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 
Replacement of Tarrif Card $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 
Registration of New Vehicle $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 
Filing of Leases $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 
Extension of Vehicle Model Year $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 
Priority List $100.00 $25.00 $100.00 $25.00 

., 



1995 Licensing Fee Schedule 

ITEM 
Adult Entertainment - Parlour 
Adult Video I Novelty Stores 
Auctioneer 
Barber Shops and Hair Salons 
Billiard Hall 
Building Renovator 
Circus 
Drain Contractor 
Electrical Contractor 
Master Electrician 
Exam for Contractors 
Flea Market Vendors and Mall Kiosks 
Foodhandler 
Fresh Meat 
Golf Driving Range 
Hawkers and Peddlars 
Heating Contractor 
Master Heater 
Kennels 
Laundreterias 
Lotteries 

Raffles ($51-$500) 
Raffles (over $500) 
Bazaars (per unit) 
Bingo 
Nevadas (Super) 
Nevadas (Regular) 
Nevadas (Junior) 

Miniature Golf 
Pawnbroker 
Pet Shops 
Place of Amusement 
Plumbing Contractor 
Master Plumber 

Public Halls 
Rental Vehicle 
Salvage Shop and Salvage Collector 
Second Hand Shop and Second Hand Goods 
Special Events 
Special Sales 
Theatres 
Tobacco Sales 
Transient Trader 

1994 License 
.. Fee 

$2,500.00 
$2,000.00 

$225.00 
$50.00 

$200.00 
$75.00 

$150/day 
$75.00 

$100.00 
$50.00 
$25.00 

$75/yr $25/mo 
$10.00 
$25.00 

$100.00 
$50.00 

$100.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

3.00% 
3.00% 
3.00% 
3.00% 

$15.00 
$12.00 
$10.00 
$50.00 

$150.00 
$50.00 

$65/unit ($650 max) 
$100.00 
$50.00 

$150.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

$100.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 

$50.00 
$500.00 

'" - Change 

1995 Proposed 
Fee 

$2,500.00 
$2,000.00 

$225.00 
$50.00 

$200.00 
$75.00 

$150/day 
$75.00 

$100.00 
$50.00 
$25.00 

$75/yr $25/mo 
$10.00 
$25.00 

$100.00 
$50.00 

$100.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

$15.00 
3.00% 

$15.00 
3.00% 

$18.00 
$14.00 
$12.00 
$50.00 

$150.00 
$50.00 

$65/unit ($650 max) 
$100.00 
$50.00 

$150.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

$100.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$50.00 

$500.00 

* 

* 

* 
* 
* 



1995 LIcensing Fee Schedule * - Change 

1994 License 1995 Proposed 
ITEM Fee Fee 

Public Garage 
(a) accomodating up to five vehicles $15.00 $15.00 
(b) 6 to 10 vehicles $30.00 $30.00 
(c) more than 10 vehicles $50.00 $50.00 
(d) if oils or gas are stored for sale $15.00 $15.00 
(e) if used as motor vehicle repair shop $15.00 $15.00 
(f) washing or cleaning of motor vehicles by mechanical means $30.00 $30.00 
(g) washing or cleaning by other mechanical means $30.00 $30.00 

Refreshment Vehicles 
Class~A: Vehicle Plate $350.00 $400.00 * 

Operator $35.00 $35.00 
I.D. Photo for Operator $15.00 $15.00 

Class B: Vehicle Plate $175.00 $175.00 
Operator $35.00 $35.00 
I.D. Photo for Operator $15.00 $15.00 

Class C: Vehicle Plate $500.00 $500.00 
Operator $35.00 $35.00 
I.D. Photo for Operator $15.00 $15.00 

Tow Truck 
Plate $150.00 $150.00 
Driver $35.00 $35.00 
Photo I.D. $15.00 $15.00 

Limousine 
Plate $100.00 $100.00 
Driver $35.00 $35.00 
Photo I.D. $15.00 $15.00 

Driving School 
Plate $30.00 $30.00 
Operator $50.00 $50.00 
Instructor $35.00 $35.00 
Instructor Photo I.D. $15.00 $15.00 

Replacement of Licence Other than Taxi $15.00 $15.00 
Replacement Plates Other than Taxi $25.00 $25.00 
Registration of New Vehicle Other than Taxi $15.00 $15.00 


