

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW

Number	<u> 273-9</u>	<u> </u>		
A by-law	to a	mend	By-law	15-91
ac amondo	A 10	hiah	requilat	ec the

issuance of licences in the City of Brampton

The Council of the Corporation of the City of Brampton ENACTS AS FOLLOWS:

1. By-law 15-91 is hereby further amended by deleting "Appendix A, Fee Schedule - Licence Fees" and substituting therefor the attached "Licensing Fee Schedule".

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in OPEN COUNCIL 12th

this

day of

December

PETER ROBERTSON - MAYOR

, 1994.



LEONARD - CLERK

	1994 License	1995 Proposed
ITEM	Fee	Fee
Adult Entertainment – Parlour	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Adult Video / Novelty Stores	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Auctioneer	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Barber Shops and Hair Salons	\$50.00	\$50.00
Billiard Hall	\$200.00	\$200.00
Building Renovator	\$75.00	\$75.00
Circus	\$150/day	\$150/day
Drain Contractor	\$75.00	\$75.00
Electrical Contractor	\$100.00	\$100.00
Master Electrician	\$50.00	\$50.00
Exam for Contractors	\$25.00	\$25.00
Flea Market Vendors and Mall Kiosks	\$75/yr \$25/mo	\$75/yr \$25/mo
Foodhandler	\$10.00	\$10.00
Fresh Meat	\$25.00	\$25.00
Golf Driving Range	\$100.00	\$100.00
Hawkers and Peddlars	\$50.00	\$50.00
Heating Contractor	\$100.00	\$100.00
Master Heater	\$50.00	\$50.00
Kennels	\$50.00	\$50.00
Laundreterias	\$50.00	\$50.00
Lotteries	\$30.00	450.00
Raffles (\$51-\$500)	3.00%	\$15.00
Raffles (over \$500)	3.00%	3.00%
Bazaars (per unit)	3.00%	\$15.00
Bingo	3.00%	3.00%
Nevadas (Super)	\$15.00	\$18.00
Nevadas (Regular)	\$12.00	\$14.00
Nevadas (Junior)	\$10.00	\$12.00
Miniature Golf	\$50.00	\$50.00
Pawnbroker	\$150.00	\$150.00
Pet Shops	\$50.00	\$50.00
Place of Amusement	\$65/unit (\$650 max)	\$65/unit (\$650 max)
Plumbing Contractor	\$100.00	\$100.00
Master Plumber	\$50.00	\$50.00
Public Halls	\$150.00	\$150.00
Rental Vehicle	\$50.00	\$50.00
Salvage Shop and Salvage Collector	\$50.00	\$50.00
Second Hand Shop and Second Hand Goods	\$50.00	\$50.00
Special Events	\$100.00	\$100.00
Special Sales	\$150.00	\$150.00
	\$150.00	
Theatres		\$150.00
Tobacco Sales	\$50.00	\$50.00
Transient Trader	\$500.00	\$500.00

	1994	1994	1995 Proposed	1995 Proposed
ITEM	Original	Renewal	Original '	Renewal
	Fee	Fee	Fee	Fee
<u>Taxi</u>				
Fleet Owner Licence	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00
Broker's Licence	\$500.00	\$325.00	\$500.00	\$325.00
Plate Owner's Licence	\$2,500.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$125.00
Accessible Vehicle	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
Transfers	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00
Driver's Licence	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
Driver's Appointment	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
Replacement Photo I.D.	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Replacement Driver or Plate Licence	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Replacement of Plate	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	· \$50.00
Replacement of Tarrif Card	\$15.00	· \$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Registration of New Vehicle	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Filing of Leases	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
Extension of Vehicle Model Year	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
Priority List	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$25.00

	1994 License	1995 Proposed
ITEM	Fee	Fee
Adult Entertainment - Parlour	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Adult Video / Novelty Stores	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Auctioneer	\$225.00	\$225.00
Barber Shops and Hair Salons	\$50.00	\$50.00
Billiard Hall	\$200.00	\$200.00
Building Renovator	\$75.00	\$75.00
Circus	\$150/day	\$150/day
Drain Contractor	\$75.00	\$75.00
Electrical Contractor	\$100.00	\$100.00
Master Electrician	\$50.00	\$50.00
Exam for Contractors	\$25.00	\$25.00
Flea Market Vendors and Mall Kiosks	\$75/yr \$25/mo	\$75/yr \$25/mo
Foodhandler	\$10.00	\$10.00
Fresh Meat	\$25.00	\$25.00
Golf Driving Range	\$100.00	\$100.00
Hawkers and Peddlars	\$50.00	\$50.00
Heating Contractor	\$100.00	\$100.00
Master Heater	\$50.00	\$50.00
Kennels	\$50.00	\$50.00
Laundreterias	\$50.00	\$50.00
Lotteries		
Raffles (\$51-\$500)	3.00%	\$15.00
Raffles (over \$500)	3.00%	3.00%
Bazaars (per unit)	3.00%	\$15.00
Bingo	3.00%	3.00%
Nevadas (Super)	\$15.00	\$18.00
Nevadas (Regular)	\$12.00	\$14.00
Nevadas (Junior)	\$10.00	\$12.00
Miniature Golf	\$50.00	\$50.00
Pawnbroker	\$150.00	\$150.00
Pet Shops	\$50.00	\$50.00
Place of Amusement	\$65/unit (\$650 max)	\$65/unit (\$650 max)
Plumbing Contractor	\$100.00	\$100.00
Master Plumber	\$50.00	\$50.00
Public Halls	\$150.00	\$150.00
Rental Vehicle	\$50.00	\$50.00
Salvage Shop and Salvage Collector	\$50.00	\$50.00
Second Hand Shop and Second Hand Goods	\$50.00	\$50.00
Special Events	\$100.00	\$100.00
Special Sales	\$150.00	\$150.00
Theatres	\$150.00	\$150.00
Tobacco Sales	\$50.00	\$50.00
	\$500.00	
Transient Trader	\$300.00	\$500.00

1995 Licensing Fee Schedule

· ·	1994 License	1995 Proposed
ITEM	Fee Fee	Fee
Public Garage		
(a) accomodating up to five vehicles	\$15.00	\$15.00
(b) 6 to 10 vehicles	\$30.00	\$30.00
(c) more than 10 vehicles	\$50.00	\$50.00
(d) if oils or gas are stored for sale	\$15.00	\$15.00
(e) if used as motor vehicle repair shop	\$15.00	\$15.00
(f) washing or cleaning of motor vehicles by mechanical means	\$30.00	\$30.00
(g) washing or cleaning by other mechanical means	\$30.00	\$30.00
Refreshment Vehicles		
Class A: Vehicle Plate	\$350.00	\$400.00
Operator	\$35.00	\$35.00
I.D. Photo for Operator	\$15.00	\$15.00
Class B: Vehicle Plate	\$175.00	\$175.00
Operator	\$35.00	\$35.00
I.D. Photo for Operator	\$15.00	\$15.00
Class C: Vehicle Plate	\$500.00	\$500.00
Operator	\$35.00	\$35.00
I.D. Photo for Operator	\$15.00	\$15.00
Tow Truck	413.00	413.00
Plate	\$150.00	\$150.00
Driver	\$35.00	\$35.00
Photo I.D.	\$15.00	\$15.00
Limousine	Ψ13.00	Ψ13.00
Plate	\$100.00	\$100.00
Driver	\$35.00	\$35.00
Photo I.D.	\$15.00	\$15.00
Driving School	\$15.00	\$15.00
Plate	¢20.00	\$30.00
<u></u>	\$30.00 \$50.00	\$50.00
Operator		
Instructor Instructor Photo I.D.	\$35.00	\$35.00 \$15.00
	\$15.00	
Replacement of Licence Other than Taxi	\$15.00	\$15.00
Replacement Plates Other than Taxi	\$25.00	\$25.00
Registration of New Vehicle Other than Taxi	\$15.00	\$15.00
	ı	